

**State of Louisiana
Office of Community Development
Public Facilities Scoring Information for Program Year 2020**

Rank	Application Number	Applicant Name	Rating Type	Percent Low Mod Benefit	Project Severity	Cost Effectiveness	Engineering Costs	Pre Agreement Admin Costs	Consolidation of Systems	Application Completeness	Total	Amount Awarded/ Requested	Funding Amount Remaining
1	PF2020157	Natchitoches	WA		50.00	10.0000	2	2	4	1	69.0000	\$2,000,000	\$14,998,431
2	PF2020169	Winn Parish	SN	1	48.00	10.0000		2	4	2	67.0000	\$685,000	\$14,313,431
3	PF2020140	Mansfield	SD	1	50.00	10.0000	2	2	0	1	66.0000	\$1,083,000	\$13,230,431
4	PF2020079	Kaplan	SR		50.00	9.1420	2	2	0	0	63.1420	\$550,000	\$12,680,431
5	PF2020038	Harrisonburg	WA		50.00	2.1081	2	2	4	2	62.1081	\$1,000,000	\$11,680,431
6	PF2020103	St. Martinville	SR	1	44.00	10.0000	2	2	0	2	61.0000	\$626,000	\$11,054,431
7	PF2020051	Creola	SN	1	43.00	6.5764	2	2	4	2	60.5764	\$643,400	\$10,411,031
8	PF2020043	Baker	WA		46.00	7.6319	2	2	0	2	59.6319	\$1,835,000	\$8,576,031
✱ 9	PF2020110	Jonesboro	SD	1	50.00	8.4956			0	0	59.4956	\$1,199,451	\$7,376,580
10	PF2020144	Caldwell Parish	WA		50.00	4.0184	2	2	0	1	59.0184	\$484,170	\$6,892,410
11	PF2020074	Welsh	WA		50.00	2.5900	2	2	0	1	57.5900	\$1,000,000	\$5,892,410
12	PF2020078	Gueydan	SR	1	44.00	7.4181	2	2	0	1	57.4181	\$350,000	\$5,542,410
13	PF2020080	Grand Coteau	WA		48.00	3.1773	2	2	0	2	57.1773	\$650,000	\$4,892,410
14	PF2020008	Ouachita Parish	WA	1	48.00	2.0015	2	2	0	2	57.0015	\$1,461,000	\$3,431,410
15	PF2020017	Richland Parish	WA	1	41.00	5.8504	2	2	4	1	56.8504	\$401,555	\$3,029,855
16	PF2020086	Patterson	ST	1	41.50	10.0000	2	2	0	0	56.5000	\$800,000	\$2,229,855
17	PF2020168	Kilbourne	SD	1	47.00	5.3755		2	0	1	56.3755	\$628,000	\$1,601,855
18	PF2020105	Dubach	SN	1	39.00	10.0000	2	2	0	1	55.0000	\$623,997	\$977,858
19	PF2020028	Broussard	SR	1	41.00	7.9322	2	2	0	1	54.9322	\$350,000	\$627,858
20	PF2020039	Ridgecrest	WA		47.00	1.7180			4	2	54.7180	\$997,852	-\$369,994
21	PF2020009	Farmerville	WA	1	46.00	3.6591	2	2	0	0	54.6591	\$1,000,000	-\$1,369,994
22	PF2020176	Tangipahoa Parish	SN	1	46.00	4.4327	2		0	1	54.4327	\$999,300	-\$2,369,294
23	PF2020134	Gibsland	SD	1	42.00	10.0000			0	1	54.0000	\$885,070	-\$3,254,364
24	PF2020046	Cankton	WA		45.00	3.6494	2	2	0	1	53.6494	\$1,000,000	-\$4,254,364
25	PF2020035	Jonesville	ST	1	36.40	10.0000	2	2	0	2	53.4000	\$218,192	-\$4,472,556
26	PF2020133	Allen Parish	WA		50.00	0.8089			0	2	52.8089	\$730,890	-\$5,203,446
27	PF2020155	Zachary	WA		45.00	1.5335	2	2	0	2	52.5335	\$1,600,000	-\$6,803,446
28	PF2020130	Campti	SR	1	45.00	4.4289			0	2	52.4289	\$741,300	-\$7,544,746

**State of Louisiana
Office of Community Development
Public Facilities Scoring Information for Program Year 2020**

Rank	Application Number	Applicant Name	Rating Type	Percent Low Mod Benefit	Project Severity	Cost Effectiveness	Engineering Costs	Pre Agreement Admin Costs	Consolidation of Systems	Application Completeness	Total	Amount Awarded/ Requested	Funding Amount Remaining
29	PF2020135	Golden Meadow	SN	1	46.00	1.4126		2	0	2	52.4126	\$1,000,000	-\$8,544,746
30	PF2020159	Union Parish	WA		46.00	2.2806	2	2	0	0	52.2806	\$920,000	-\$9,464,746
31	PF2020062	Mansura	WA		42.00	3.9522	2	2	0	2	51.9522	\$1,000,000	-\$10,464,746
32	PF2020052	Colfax	SR	1	41.00	5.1051		2	0	2	51.1051	\$995,650	-\$11,460,396
33	PF2020125	Greenwood	SR	1	42.00	2.7576	2	2	0	1	50.7576	\$364,000	-\$11,824,396
34	PF2020165	Dodson	WA	1	44.00	4.5530			0	1	50.5530	\$331,800	-\$12,156,196
35	PF2020114	Clarence	SD		42.00	5.9568			0	2	49.9568	\$595,325	-\$12,751,521
36	PF2020145	Gilbert	SR		42.00	1.2966	2	2	0	2	49.2966	\$1,000,000	-\$13,751,521
37	PF2020041	Tangipahoa	WA	1	44.00	2.0708			0	2	49.0708	\$995,625	-\$14,747,146
38	PF2020149	Ringgold	SR	1	37.00	10.0000			0	1	49.0000	\$569,100	-\$15,316,246
39	PF2020068	Waterproof	SD	1	39.00	6.9960			0	2	48.9960	\$1,199,300	-\$16,515,546
40	PF2020137	Mermentau	WA	1	44.00	1.6704		2	0	0	48.6704	\$937,055	-\$17,452,601
41	PF2020150	Crowley	SR		36.00	8.4753	2	2	0	0	48.4753	\$1,600,000	-\$19,052,601
42	PF2020153	Roseland	WA	1	35.00	10.0000			0	2	48.0000	\$426,671	-\$19,479,272
43	PF2020011	Ruston	SR	1	38.00	2.2815	2	2	0	1	46.2815	\$1,380,000	-\$20,859,272
44	PF2020049	Beauregard Parish	WA	1	40.00	0.4861	2	2	0	0	45.4861	\$700,000	-\$21,559,272
45	PF2020099	Claiborne Parish	WA		40.00	1.0272	2	2	0	0	45.0272	\$381,080	-\$21,940,352
46	PF2020036	Clayton	WA	1	42.00	1.8586			0	0	44.8586	\$891,069	-\$22,831,421
47	PF2020023	Converse	WA	1	42.00	1.5531			0	0	44.5531	\$732,000	-\$23,563,421
48	PF2020117	North Hodge	SR		42.00	1.3286			0	1	44.3286	\$980,780	-\$24,544,201
49	PF2020060	Pineville	SR	1	37.00	0.6034	2	2	0	1	43.6034	\$804,000	-\$25,348,201
50	PF2020132	Haughton	SR	1	35.00	1.6981	2	2	0	0	41.6981	\$539,000	-\$25,887,201
51	PF2020148	Blanchard	WA	1	39.00	0.6625			0	0	40.6625	\$811,650	-\$26,698,851
52	PF2020048	Hornbeck	SN		35.00	2.1320		2	0	0	39.1320	\$876,300	-\$27,575,151

Total Applications (52)

* Skipped due to LLA non-compliance